GE
Lighting
Product information
CFL Reflector and GU10 6,000 hours lamps offer traditional
incandescent and halogen shapes and sizes, long life and
elegant light. Suitable for spotlight fittings or recessed
downlights, GE Lighting’s Decor CFL range is an ideal and
eco-friendly solution.

Lumen
[lm]
CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Rated*
Life
[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
Electronic Reflector T2 – 6,000 hours
7 ,0 220-240 E14 FLE7R50/T2/827/E14 88845 73400 115 120 2700 80 6,000 91 50 N/A 10
7,0 220-240 E27 FLE7R50/T2/827/E27 78701 115 120 2700 80 6,000 91 50 N/A 10
7,0 220-240 B22 FLE7R50/T2/827/B22 78700 115 120 2700 80 6,000 90 50 N/A 10
7,0 220-240 E14 FLE7R50/T2/840/E14 73403 115 120 4000 80 6,000 91 50 N/A 10
11,0 220-240 E14 FLE11R63/T2/827E14 78699 118 260 2700 80 6,000 105 63 N/A 10
11,0 220-240 E27 FLE11R63/T2/827E27 88849 96918 118 260 2700 80 6,000 105 63 N/A 10
11,0 220-240 B22 FLE11R63/T2/827B22 88850 118 260 2700 80 6,000 104 63 N/A 10
11,0 220-240 E14 FLE11R63/T2/840/E14 73405 118 260 4000 80 6,000 105 63 N/A 10
Electronic GU10 T2 – 6,000 hours
7 ,0 220-240 GU10 FLE7GU10/T2/827 73454 88857 106 90 2700 80 6,000 86.5 50 N/A 8
9,0 220-240 GU10 FLE9GU10/T2/827 78702 96921 113 180 2700 80 6,000 86.5 50 N/A 8
Survival rate and lumen maintenance